
April
S No. Date Day Nursery- Ukg Teacher Incharge
1 21-04-2023 Friday Clay Moulding / Colouring Class Teacher

2 28-04-2023 Friday Welcome To School (Hand 
Impression)

Class Teacher

May
3 12-05-2023 Friday Mother’s Day Card Class Teacher

July
4 14-07-2023 Friday Red Colour Day/ Tearing 

And Pasting (Sun)
Class Teacher

5 21-07-2023 Friday Vegetable Stamping (Water-
melon)

6 28-07-2023 Friday Ear Bud Dabbing (Mushroom) Class Teacher

August
7 11-08-2023 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Nursery and UKG 

(Intra)

September
8 01-09-2023 Friday Cotton Pasting In Dahi 

Handi 
Class Teacher

9 14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Recitation Competition Nursery and LKG 
(Intra)

10 22-09-2023 Friday Green Colour Day/Nature Walk Class Teacher

11 29-09-2023 Friday Lemonade Party Class Teacher

October
12 06-10-2023 Friday Fun Games Class Teacher

13 13-10-2023 Friday Origami (Boat) Class Teacher

14 20-10-2023 Friday Dussehra Card Craft Class Teacher

15 27-10-2023 Friday English Recitation Competition LKG (Intra)

November
16 03-11-2023 Friday Diya Decoration Class Teacher

17 10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Party All Teachers

December
18 15-12-2023 Friday Snowman Making Craft Class Teacher

19 20-12-2023 Wednes-
day

Carol Singing UKG (Intra)

January
20 12-01-2024 Friday Wheat Paper Craft Class Teacher

21 19-01-2024 Friday Bindi Pasting In Butterfly/ 
English Calligraphy 

Nursery (Intra)
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR I - II (2023-24)
Inter House Activities Class I-II

Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

11-07-2023 Tuesday Cone Balancing/ Cone  Collecting Sports Teacher

01-08-2023 Tuesday Hand-Eye Coordination Sports Teacher
29-08-2023 Tuesday Solo Dance Dance Teacher
17-10-2023 Tuesday Hindi Poem Recitation Class Teacher
28-11-2023 Tuesday Nature Walk Class Teacher

05-12-2023 Tuesday Random Acts Of Kindness 
(Sharing Is Joy) Class Teacher

Intra Class Activities Class I-II

Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

18-04-2023 Tuesday Plantation/Slogan Save Earth Class Teacher

04-07-2023 Tuesday Prayer Song Class Teacher

08-08-2023 Tuesday Patriotic Song Class Teacher

10-10-2023 Tuesday Scripture Reading Class Teacher

Inter Class Activities Class I-II

Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

11-04-2023 Tuesday All About Me(Oral) Class Teacher

25-04-2023 Tuesday Role Play- Community Helpers Class Teacher

02-05-2023 Tuesday Mother’s Day- Card Making Class Teacher

18-07-2023 Tuesday Spell Bee And Calligraphy English Class Teacher

25-07-2023 Tuesday Dictation And Calligraphy- Hindi Class Teacher

03-10-2023 Tuesday English Recitation Class Teacher

31-10-2023 Tuesday Clay Moulding Class Teacher

07-11-2023 Tuesday Diya Decoration- Diwali Craft Class Teacher

09-01-2024 Tuesday Vegetable Printing Class Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities Classes I-II
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

22-08-2023 Tuesday Relay Race Sports Teacher
26-09-2023 Tuesday Collecting Cones Sports Teacher

21-11-2023 Tuesday Frog Race Sports Teacher

16-01-2024 Tuesday Obstacle Run Sports Teacher
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Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge
05-04-2023 Wednesday English Calligraphy Class Teacher

19-04-2023 Wednesday Helpers/Tools Making With 
Paper Class Teacher

03-05-2023 Wednesday Cooking Without Fire Class Teacher
17-05-2023 Wednesday Best Out Of Waste Class Teacher
16-08-2023 Wednesday Science Quiz Class Teacher
11-10-2023 Wednesday Dandiya Decoration Class Teacher
25-10-2023 Wednesday Sharing Is Caring Class Teacher
01-11-2023 Wednesday Thread Painting Class Teacher
10-01-2024 Wednesday Math’s Table Dodging Class Teacher

Inter Class Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V)
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

19-04-2023 Wednesday Poster/Slogan Making On 
Earth Day Class Teacher

12-04-2023 Wednesday Card Making Art Teacher
10-05-2023 Wednesday Book Mark Making Class Teacher
09-08-2023 Wednesday Role Play Of Freedom Fighter Class Teacher

18-10-2023 Wednesday Mask Making On Ramayan 
Characters Class Teacher

08-11-2023 Wednesday Art And Craft For Diwali Art Teacher
31-01-2024 Wednesday Importance Of Road Signs Class Teacher

Inter House Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V)

Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge
12-07-2023 Wednesday Quiz On Father Founder Class Teacher
26-07-2023 Wednesday School Anthem Competition Class Teacher
02-08-2023 Wednesday Flag/ Slogan Making Class Teacher
13-09-2023 Wednesday Kavita Lekhan On Hindi Diwas Class Teacher

04-10-2023 Wednesday Rangoli Making With Geo-
metrical Shapes Class Teacher

29-11-2023 Wednesday Paragraph Writing On Our 
Rich Heritage Class Teacher

06-12-2023 Wednesday Christmas Decoration Class Teacher

24-01-2024 Wednesday National Anthem/Song 
Singing Competition Music Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V)
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

23-08-2023 Wednesday Making 8 (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
27-09-2023 Wednesday Leg Cricket (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
22-11-2023 Wednesday Kho Kho (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
17-01-2023 Wednesday Relay Race (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher

ACTIVITY CALENDAR III - V (2023-24)
Intra Class Activities 2023-24 Class (III-V)
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Inter-House Activities Class VI-VIII
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

28-07-2023 Friday Bethany Quiz House Incharges
11-08-2023 Friday Patriotic Song Competition House Incharges

13-10-2023 Friday Slogan Making On Mental 
Health House Incharges

15-12-2023 Friday Carol Singing House Incharges
12-01-2024 Friday Elocution On Indian Constitution House Incharges

Intra-Class Activities Class VI-VIII
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

14-04-2023 Friday Eassy Writing-Dr B.r. Ambedkar Class Teacher
24-04-2023 Friday News Paper Reading Class Teacher

07-07-2023 Friday Make A Model On Renewable 
Energy Resources Class Teacher

21-07-2023 Friday Emoji Mask Making/Origami 
Papar Art Class Teacher

04-08-2023 Friday Spell Bee( English) Class Teacher
01-09-2023 Friday Let’s Recycle Class Teacher
06-10-2023 Friday Cooking Without Fire Class Teacher

Inter-Class Activities Class VI-VIII
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

21-04-2023 Friday Poster Making/ Slogan Writing 
On Earth Day Activity Incharge

07-14-2023 Friday
Hindi Debate:(Pros And Cons Of 
Technology Or  Blind Imitation Of 
Western Culture Is Dangerous)

Hindi Teacher

18-08-2023 Friday English Debate:(What Does 
Freedom Means To You) English Teacher

27-10-2023 Friday Halloween  Mask Making Activity Incharge
01-12-2023 Friday Human Rights PPT Presentation Computer Teacher
05-01-2024 Friday Sanskrit Shlok Vachan Sanskrit Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities Class VI-VIII
Date Day Activity Teacher Incharge

25-08-2023 Friday Throwball (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
29-09-2023 Friday Dodge Ball (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
24-11-2023 Friday Badminton (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher
19-01-2024 Friday Basketball (Boys/Girls) Sports Teacher

ACTIVITY CALENDAR VI-VIII (2023-24)
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